Lot
301
302
303
303-A
304
305
306
307
308

308-A
308-B
308-C
309
310
311
312
313
314

315
315-1
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
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Bid Line: (877) 8CATTLE | (877) 822-8853

March 21, 2025 | WVM Headquarters - Cottonwood, CA

Location Consignor

CA
OR
CA
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
NV

CA
CA
CA
ID
ID
ID
CA
CA
IA

CcO
CO
CA
OR
OR
OR
CA
CA
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
OR
OR
OR
CO
NV

LAGUNA MOUNTAIN RANCH
DAN JANSEN

71 RANCH

CAMPWOOD CATTLE CO.
CAMPWOOD CATTLE CO.
CAMPWOOD CATTLE CO.
TWISSELMAN RANCH
TWISSELMAN RANCH
WOLF RANCHES

CHOLLA LIVESTOCK
CHOLLA LIVESTOCK
WATSON & WATSON
SOUTH MOUNTAIN CATTLE
SOUTH MOUNTAIN CATTLE
SOUTH MOUNTAIN CATTLE

ROY W. & BREANNE RICHARDS
ROY W. & BREANNE RICHARDS

RRJLLC

SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY

SCRIBNER LIVESTOCK
MYRON & JUDY STEWARD
MYRON & JUDY STEWARD
RANDY & JEANIE BATH
NISSEN RANCH/PJ PHILLIPS
NISSEN RANCH/PJ PHILLIPS
JACOB AUZA

JOSEPH AUZA

JOSEPH AUZA

JACOB AUZA

JOSEPH AUZA

AUZA RANCHES

JACOB AUZA

JOSEPH AUZA

JOSEPH AUZA

AUZA RANCHES

DUNCAN MCCORMACK

THOMPSON LAND & LIVESTOCK

SONKA SHEEP CO
SONKA SHEEP CO
JOSEPH AUZA

LITTLE PARIS SHEEP COMPANY-

DAVID LITTLE

# Head
82

62

70

67

64

76

130

90
47/28

74
134
63
70
72
70
172
216
325

280
35
41
62
30
550
550
575
575
543
515
490
490
446
446
427
427
580
1000
500
500
380
390

Sale Results

Watch the sale on www.wvmecattle.com

Description
Weaned Steers
Steers

Heifers

Steers

Heifers

Heifers

Steer Calves
Heifer Calves

Weaned Steers /
Heifers

Steers
Steers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers

Open Heifers
Open Heifers
Pairs

Heifer Pairs
Pairs

Pairs
Weaned Lambs
Weaned Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs

Fat Lambs

Replacement Ewe
Lambs

Weight
515
760
700
710
740
625
625
560
670/600

680
750
785
875
825
850
875
925
850

700
700
1100
1000
1200
1225
85
82
85
85
90
95
100
100
110
110
115
115
105
90
95
95
165
125

Delivery Date(s)
03/28/25-04/09/25
03/25/25
04/02/25-04/10/25
03/31/25-04/04/25
03/31/25-04/04/25
03/31/25-04/04/25
03/24/25-03/26/25
03/24/25-03/26/25
03/25/25-03/27/25

03/26/25-04/03/25
03/26/25-04/03/25
04/10/25-04/25/25
03/25/25-03/29/25
03/25/25-03/29/25
03/25/25-03/29/25
05/10/25-05/25/25
05/10/25-05/25/25
03/31/25-04/02/25

03/31/25-04/10/25
03/31/25-04/10/25
04/01/25-04/06/25
04/02/25-04/09/25
03/28/25-04/04/25
03/26/25-04/04/25
04/01/25-04/11/25
04/20/25-05/01/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/15/25-04/25/25
04/11/25-04/20/25
06/15/25-06/25/25
06/01/25-06/15/25
06/01/25-06/15/25
03/24/25-04/04/25
04/01/25-04/15/25

Price
$402.50
$315.00
$274.00
$300.00
$274.00
$317.50
$326.00
$341.00

$315.00/$315.00

$300.00
$278.00
$264.00
$276.00
$266.00
$260.00
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE
$277.00

NO SALE
$2,300.00
$4,350.00

$3,500.00
$3,100.00
$257.00
$257.00
$255.00
$255.00
$241.00
$231.00
$232.50
$232.00
$215.00
$215.00
$209.00
$208.00
$214.00
NO SALE
$240.00
$244.00
$172.50
$255.00


https://wvmcattle.com/

